
WCUU 26.2 FALL 2018

Monday-Friday Saturday Sunday
5:00a Sponsored Sponsored Sponsored
5:30a Just for Laugh Gags Sponsored Sponsored
6:00a Sponsored Wild America E/I Sponsored
6:30a Jack Hanna Animal Adventures E/I Ocean Mysteries E/I Sponsored
7:00a Key of David Ocean Mysteries E/I Animal Rescue E/I 
7:30a Celebrity Page Outback Adventures w/Tim Faulkner E/I  DragonFly TV E/I 
8:00a Sponsored Sponsored
8:30a Rock The Park E/I Sponsored
9:00a Sponsored Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition E/I
9:30a Rock The Park E/I CPS Sports E/I
10:00a Sponsored 26 N. Halsted
10:30a Jewels of the Natural World E/I P. Allen Smith 
11:00a Today's Homeowner 
11:30a LatiNation 
12:00p The Verdict w/Judge Hatchett American Latino 
12:30p Funny You Should Ask Women Of Power 
1:00p Face The Truth Made In Hollywood
1:30p Face The Truth Celebrity Page
2:00p Corrupt Crimes How I Met Your Mother
2:30p Killer Mysteries Chicago Football Now How I Met Your Mother
3:00p Cops 
3:30p Cops 
4:00p Forensic Files Corrupt Crimes 
4:30p Forensic Files Pawn Stars 
5:00p Cops Pawn Stars 
5:30p Cops Pawn Stars 
6:00p Live PD Sheriffs Of El Dorado County 
6:30p Corrupt Crimes Sheriffs Of El Dorado County 
7:00p Family Guy Forensic Files Sponsored
7:30p Family Guy Forensic Files Sponsored
8:00p King of The Hill Sponsored
8:30p American Dad Sponsored
9:00p Pawn Stars Cops 
9:30p Pawn Stars Cops 
10:00p The Game Cops 
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p Impractical Jokers
12:00a Rules of Engagement
12:30a How I Met Your Mother 50Plus Prime 
1:00a
1:30a
2:00a Sponsored Sponsored Street Magic
2:30a Just for Laugh Gags Missing Street Magic
3:00a Sponsored Sponsored
3:30a Justice for All Sponsored
4:00a Sponsored Sponsored
4:30a Sponsored Sponsored

Cityline

Saving Hope 

The Listener

The Doctors

Pickler and Ben 

Heartland 

Dr. Phil 

Through The Decades

True Crime Files

U-Too Kung Fu

U-Too Sunday Prime Movie

The Jam

Murdoch Mysteries 

ACC Football

Cheaters 

Saving Hope 

U-Too Sunday Prime Movie 2
U-Too Saturday Night Movie

American Ninja Warrior



5:00a
5:30a
6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a
9:30a
10:00a
10:30a
11:00a
11:30a
12:00p
12:30p
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
2:30p
3:00p
3:30p
4:00p
4:30p
5:00p
5:30p
6:00p
6:30p
7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p
9:30p
10:00p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a
12:30a
1:00a
1:30a
2:00a
2:30a
3:00a
3:30a
4:00a
4:30a


