

## **WCUU 26.2 FALL 2018**

	Monday-Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00a	Sponsored	Sponsored	Sponsored
5:30a	Just for Laugh Gags	Sponsored	Sponsored
6:00a	Sponsored	Wild America E/I	Sponsored
6:30a	Jack Hanna Animal Adventures E/I	Ocean Mysteries E/I	Sponsored
7:00a	Key of David	Ocean Mysteries E/I	Animal Rescue E/I
7:30a	Celebrity Page	Outback Adventures w/Tim Faulkner E/I	DragonFly TV E/I
8:00a	The Jam	Sponsored	Sponsored
8:30a		Rock The Park E/I	Sponsored
9:00a	The Doctors	Sponsored	Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition E/I
9:30a		Rock The Park E/I	CPS Sports E/I
10:00a	Pickler and Ben	Sponsored	26 N. Halsted
10:30a		Jewels of the Natural World E/I	P. Allen Smith
11:00a	Thurstelle The Decedes	Today's Homeowner	
11:30a	Through The Decades	ACC Football	LatiNation
12:00p	The Verdict w/Judge Hatchett		American Latino
12:30p	Funny You Should Ask		Women Of Power
1:00p	Face The Truth		Made In Hollywood
1:30p	Face The Truth		Celebrity Page
2:00p	Corrupt Crimes		How I Met Your Mother
2:30p	Killer Mysteries	Chicago Football Now	How I Met Your Mother
3:00p	True Crime Files	Cons	
3:30p	True Crime Files	Cops	Murdoch Mysteries
4:00p	Forensic Files	Corrupt Crimes	Saving Hope Heartland
4:30p	Forensic Files	Pawn Stars	
5:00p	Cops	Pawn Stars	
5:30p	Cops	Pawn Stars	
6:00p	Live PD	Sheriffs Of El Dorado County	The Listener
6:30p	Corrupt Crimes	Sheriffs Of El Dorado County	THE LISTERIE
7:00p	Family Guy	Forensic Files	Sponsored
7:30p	Family Guy	Forensic Files	Sponsored
8:00p	King of The Hill	Cheaters	Sponsored Sponsored
8:30p	American Dad	Crediters	
9:00p	Pawn Stars	Cops	U-Too Sunday Prime Movie
9:30p	Pawn Stars	Cops	
10:00p	The Game	Cops	
10:30p	Dr. Phil	U-Too Saturday Night Movie U-Too Sunday Prime Movie 2	
11:00p			
11:30p	Impractical Jokers		U-Too Sunday Prime Movie 2
12:00a	Rules of Engagement	5001 5 :	
12:30a	How I Met Your Mother	50Plus Prime	
1:00a	Cityline	American Ninja Warrior	Saving Hope
1:30a	-		
2:00a	Sponsored	Sponsored	Street Magic
2:30a	Just for Laugh Gags	Missing	Street Magic
3:00a	Sponsored	U-Too Kung Fu	Sponsored
3:30a	Justice for All		Sponsored
4:00a	Sponsored		Sponsored
4:30a	Sponsored		Sponsored

5:00a
5:30a
6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:30a
9:00a
9:30a
10:00a
10:30a
11:00a
11:30a
12:00p
12:30p
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
2:30p
0.000
3:30p
4:00p
4:30p
5:00p
5:30p
6:00p
6:30p
7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p
9:30p
10:00p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a
12:30a
1:00a
1:30a
2:00a
2:30a
3:00a
3:30a
4:00a
4:30a
7.JUa